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Brett Becker Planner Monterey County Planning (831) 883-7563 beckerb"at"co.monterey.ca.us 
Susanne Bernstein LFR Levine Fricke susanne.bernstein"at"lfr.com
Scott Black Executive Director The Xerces Society (503) 534-2706 sblack"at"xerces.org
Robin Bolster Resource Planner Santa Cruz County Planning (831) 454-3164 PLN111"at"co.santa-cruz.ca.us
Donna Bradford Resource Planner Santa Cruz County Planning (831) 454-7580 PLN714"at"co.santa-cruz.ca.us
Lauren Brown Biological Resources Analyst Science Applications International Corp. (805) 570-7993 brownla"at"saic.com
Joe Cannon Restoration ecologist/project manager Aquatic Outreach Institute/CNPS (831) 421-9364 restore_ecology"at"earthlink.net
Cammy Chabre Stewardship ecologist Elkhorn Slough Foundation cammy"at"elkhornslough.org
David Chang Agricultural Program Specialist Agricultural Commissioner's Office (805) 681-5600 dchang"at"co.santa-barbara.ca.us
Jennifer  Chapman Fire Education, Prev, Info Specialist Point Reyes NS / Golden Gate NRA (415) 464-5133 Jennifer_Chapman"at"nps.gov
Becky  Christensen Reserve Manager ESNERR (831) 728-0607 bchristensen"at"dfg.ca.gov
Josiah Clark Consulting Ecologist (415) 668 5097 sunbittern"at"hotmail.com
Kevin Contreras Natural Resource Geographer Elkhorn Slough Foundation (831) 728-5939 contreras"at"elkhornslough.org
Kim Cooper Exotic Plant Management Point Reyes National Seashore (415) 464-5196 Kim_Cooper"at"nps.gov
Sheila Daar Integrated Pest Management Specialist Daar/IPM Consulting Group (510) 549-2430 daargroup"at"speakeasy.net
Sus Danner Conservation Project Manager Big Sur Land Trust (831) 625-5523 sdanner"at"bigsurlandtrust.org
Jeanine DeWald Wildlife Biologist CDFG (831) 649-2934 JDeWALD"at"dfg.ca.gov
Tom Edell Associate Biologist Caltrans District 5 (805) 549-3019 Tom_Edell"at"dot.ca.gov
Peter Ehrlich Forestry Manager Presidio Trust (415) 561-4299 pehrlich"at"presidiotrust.gov
Tom Elliot Restoration Coordinator Golden Gate Nat. Rec. Area (415) 561-3034 TElliott"at"ParksConservancy.org
Patty Forbes Resource Ecologist, Hollister Hills District California Parks Dept. (831) 637-8186 pforb"at"parks.ca.gov
Susie Fork Research Biologist ESNERR (831) 728-2822 skfork"at"pacbell.net
Tim Frahm Cons & Water Quality Progm Director San Mateo Co Farm Bureau (650) 560-0232 timfrahm"at"hotmail.com
Elena Freeman Landscape Plan Review and Inspections Monterey County Planning (831) 883-7552 freemane"at"co.monterey.ca.us
Jeff Frey Assistant Resource Ecologist California Parks Dept. (831) 622-0367 jfrey"at"parks.ca.gov
David Fross Native Sons, Inc (805) 481-5996 dfross"at"nativeson.com
Janice Gan Environmental Scientist CDFG (209) 835-6910 jgan"at"dfg.ca.gov
Thomas  Gardali Point Reyes Bird Observatory tgardali"at"prbo.org
Jessica Griffiths Big Sur Ornithology Lab Assistant Coordinator Ventana Wilderness Society (831) 624-1202 jgriff802"at"yahoo.com
Paul Grunland Interpretor Berkeley Historic Society (510) 526-8001 none-
Tonya Haff Senior Museum Scientist Museum of Natural History Collections (831) 459-4763 thaff"at"ucsc.edu
Brett Hall Director of Horticulture and Living Collections UCSC Arboretum (831) 427-2998 brett"at"ucsc.edu
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Cynthia Harrington Program Director Wildland Restoration Team (831) 460-9453 cynthia"at"wildwork.org
Kim Hayes Land Manager Elkhorn Slough Foundation (831) 728-5939 khayes"at"elkhornslough.org
Grey Hayes Coordinator CTP Coordinator (831) 728-2822 grey"at"elkhornslough.org
Carl  Holm Senior Planner Monterey County Planning (831) 883 7593 holmc"at"co.monterey.ca.us 
Sue Hubbard Biological Science Technician BLM (831) 394-8314 skylupine"at"hotmail.com
Diane Humple PRBO Conservation Science (415) 868-0655 dhumple"at"prbo.org
Doug Johnson Executive Director California Invasive Plant Council (510) 843-3902 dwjohnson"at"caleppc.org
Timothy  Johnston Assistant Planner Monterey County Planning (831) 883-7558 johnstont"at"co.monterey.ca.us 
Matt Johnston Resource Planner III County of Santa Cruz 831) 454-3114 pln458"at"co.santa-cruz.ca.us
David Johnston Environmental Scientist CDFG (831) 475-9065 djohnston"at"dfg.ca.gov
James Jones Fisheries & Wildlife Technician East Bay Municipal Utilities District (209) 365-1097 jjones"at"ebmud.com
Joanne Kerbavez Senior Resource Ecologist California Parks Dept. (650) 726-8805 JKERB"at"parks.ca.gov
Laurie Kiguchi Botanist John Gilchrist and Associates (831) 423-3168 lkiguchi"at" hotmail.com
Tom Klatt Wildland Fire Program Manager UC Berkeley (510) 642-1258 tklatt"at"berkeley.edu
John Knapp Invasive Plant Risk Manager Catalina Island Conservancy (310) 510-2821 Knappweed"at"catalina-isp.com
Anna Kopitov Duke amk17"at"duke.edu
Jackie Kourassis Volunteer Coordinator ESNERR (831) 728-2822 jkourassis"at"dfg.ca.gov
Tonya Kucak (650) 324-1507 tanyak"at"igc.org
Eric Lee Assistant Planner, Coastal Division Monterey County Planning (831) 883-7521 leee"at"co.monterey.ca.us 
Paia Levine Environmental Planner Santa Cruz County Planning (831) 454-3178 PLN456"at"co.santa-cruz.ca.us 
Michael Lisitza Environmental Planner CalTrans (805) 549-3386 Michael_Lisitza"at"dot.ca.gov
Bob Loveland Environmental Planner Santa Cruz County Planning (831) 454-3163 PLN319"at"co.santa-cruz.ca.us
Andrea Lucas Environmental Planner, Landscape Architect NPS; Golden Gate Nat.Rec.Area Andrea_Lucas"at"nps.gov
Jeff Main Planning and Building Services Manager Monterey County Planning (831) 883-7531 mainj"at"co.monterey.ca.us
John Matusik Big Sur Ornithology Lab Volunteer Biologist Ventana Wilderness Society (831) 624-1202 jmatus"at"msn.com 
Thom  McCue Senior Planner Monterey County Planning (831) 883 7528 mccuet"at"co.monterey.ca.us
Mia Monroe Monarch Campaign Coordinator Xerces Society (415) 388-2596 Mia_Monroe"at"nps.gov
Melissa Mooney Planner III/Biologist Santa Barbara County Planning (805) 934-6587 mmooney"at"co.santa-barbara.ca.us
Ken Moore Founder/Director Wildland Restoration Team ken"at"wildwork.org
Shirley Murphy Docent ESNERR (831) 476-3622 smurph2"at"mac.com
Nikki Nedeff (831) 659-4252 nikki"at"ventanaview.net
Jason Nicholson Eucalyptus Study Intern Elkhorn Slough Reserve (831) 425-3747 jungljungljason"at"hotmail.com
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Christal Niederer Environmental Intern CA Parks Dept (650) 726-8801 cnied_parks"at"yahoo.com
Martha Nitzberg CA Parks Dept (831) 423-4609
Nancy Otter Volunteer Pacific Grove Museum of Natural History (831) 625-5958 nancyotter"at"yahoo.com
Jean Ouellette Environmental Services Intern CA Parks Dept (415) 752-8149 sambucus"at"earthlink.net
Laura Perry Executive Director Land Trust of Santa Cruz County (831) 429-6116 laura.perry"at"ltscc.org
Wendy Poinsot Environmental Planner Golden Gate Nat.Rec. Area, Pt. Reyes Na(415) 218-6551 Wendy_Poinsot"at"nps.gov
Tania Pollak Natural Resources Planner Presidio Trust (415) 561-2733 TPollak"at"presidiotrust.gov
Johanna  Rahman Golden Gate National Recreation Area Johanna_Rahman"at"nps.gov
Paul  Ringgold Director of Stewardship Peninsula Open Space Trust (650) 854-7696 pringgold"at"openspacetrust.org
Catey Ritchie Restoration Intern Golden Gate Parks Conservancy (415) 561-3034 CRitchie"at"ParksConservancy.org
Cindy Roessler Resource Management Specialist Midpen. Regional Open Space District (650) 691-1200  croessler"at"openspace.org 
Josh Salisbury Intern ESNERR (831) 883-9818 josh_salisbury"at"csumb.edu
Suzanne Schettler Biological Consultant Greening Associates (831) 336-1745 greening"at"cruzio.com
Lisa Schicker Biologist Caltrans (805) 549-3628 lisa.schicker"at"dot.ca.gov
Sandy Schmidt (831) 459-3586 sschmidt"at"ucsc.edu
Rachel Schmidt (831) 459-3586 sschmidt"at"ucsc.edu
Sondra Schreibman Invertebrate Research Biology Intern California State University, Monterey Bay (831) 915-1869 sondra_schreibman"at"csumb.edu
Bobbi Simpson Liaison CA Exotic Plant Management Team (415) 717-0471 Bobbi_Simpson"at"nps.gov
Irene Slaiter Docent Monarch Butterfly Sanctuary (831) 655-4443 slaiter"at"pacbell.net
Don Slaiter Docent Monarch Butterfly Sanctuary (831) 655-4443 slaiter"at"pacbell.net
Claudia Slater Environmental Planner Santa Cruz Planning (831) 454-5175 PLN106"at"co.santa-cruz.ca.us 
Bern Smith Owner Landsmiths (650) 712-0765 Landsmiths"at"aol.com
Steve Staub Staub Forestry and Env. Consulting (831) 335-1452 staubtre"at"pacbell.net
Sarah Stock Big Sur Ornithology Lab Coordinator Ventana Wilderness Society (831) 624-1202 SarahStock"at"VentanaWS.org
Katrina Strathman National Parks Service, Presidio (415) 561-4457 Katrina_Strathmann"at"nps.gov
David Suddjian Wildlife Biologist David Suddjian Bio.Consulting Services 831-479-9603 DSUDDJIAN"at"aol.com
Kathleen Teare (831) 662-8016 katshikes"at"baymoon.com
Nelli Thorngate Big Sur Ornithology Lab Crew Leader Ventana Wilderness Society (831) 624-1202 laiquenda"at"yahoo.com 
Ricardo Trejo Park Ranger III San Mateo Parks & Recreation Found. (650) 368-6283 rtrejo"at"co.sanmateo.ca.us
Eric Van Dyke Geographical Ecologist ESNERR (831) 728-2822 vandyke"at"elkhornslough.org
Mike Vasey Professor San Francisco State University (415) 338-1957 mvasey"at"sfsu.edu
Diana Wakimoto Eucalyptus Study Intern UCSC (831) 502-4776 dikiyo"at"cats.ucsc.edu
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Kerstin Wasson Research Coordinator ESNERR (831) 728-2822 research"at"elkhornslough.org
Lisa Wayne Director SF Recreation and Park Dept. Lisa.Wayne"at"sfgov.org
Stuart Weiss Consulting Ecologist Creekside Center for Earth Observations (650)-854-9732 stubweiss"at"netscape.net
Andrea Woolfolk Stewardship coordinator ESNERR (831) 728-2822 andrea"at"elkhornslough.org
Randy Zebell Habitat Restorationist/Gardener SF Recreation and Park Dept. (415) 753-7267 randy.zebell"at"sfgov.org
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